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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Brian Bernier          M3034          1/2    5:25       16:48
2     Luke Larson            M0114         1/11    6:54       21:26
3     Kellen Reed            M0114         2/11    6:54       21:26
4     Zac Mason              M0114         3/11    6:55       21:29
5     Jennifer Linder        F4044         1/11    7:47       24:11
6     Corey Tingey           M0114         4/11    8:12       25:28
7     Jack Linder            M0114         5/11    8:13       25:29
8     John Linder            M4044          1/6    8:13       25:31
9     Dylan Scales           M0114         6/11    8:27       26:13
10    Milli Chennell         F3034          1/6    8:39       26:51
11    Adrianne Santina       F4044         2/11    8:48       27:18
12    Matt Scales            M4549          1/6    8:50       27:25
13    Lea Bregar             F3539          1/6    8:54       27:39
14    John Syring            M4044          2/6    8:57       27:49
15    John Gower             M2024          1/1    8:58       27:49
16    Kim Perlot             F4044         3/11    8:59       27:54
17    Orion Jones            M1519          1/1    9:16       28:46
18    Jay Post               M6064          1/1    9:17       28:49
19    Laura Ramsey           F3034          2/6    9:18       28:52
20    Kelly Bird             M5054          1/1    9:18       28:53
21    Joerg Peter            M4549          2/6    9:24       29:12
22    Tim Delventhal         M0114         7/11    9:24       29:12
23    Wendy Tingey           F4044         4/11    9:35       29:44
24    Peyton Scales          F0114          1/5    9:59       31:01
25    Jill Mann              F3539          2/6   10:01       31:07
26    Davis Cook             M6569          1/1   10:09       31:32
27    Lisa Weirich           F2024          1/3   10:16       31:52
28    Marissa Matias         F3034          3/6   10:27       32:28
29    Lea See                F4549          1/5   10:32       32:43
30    Ann Campbell           F5559          1/2   10:41       33:12
31    Ashley McCreight       F2024          2/3   10:45       33:23
32    Scott Winkenweder      M0114         8/11   10:53       33:47
33    Brian Winkenweder      M4549          3/6   10:53       33:48
34    Morgan Lee             F0114          2/5   10:56       33:58
35    Claire Larson          F0114          3/5   10:57       34:00
36    Michelle Lee           F3539          3/6   11:00       34:08
37    Jared Larson           M4044          3/6   11:01       34:12
38    Pamela Johnson         F5054          1/3   11:21       35:16
39    Jill Scales            F4044         5/11   11:23       35:22
40    Wyatt Stasseus         M0114         9/11   11:24       35:23
41    Christine Hao          F3034          4/6   12:12       37:52
42    Oliver Tillinghas-Voit M0114        10/11   12:37       39:10
43    Natalie Reed           F3539          4/6   12:37       39:11
44    Chelley Lowden         F3539          5/6   12:38       39:15
45    Tandy Voit             F4044         6/11   12:43       39:28
46    Otto Davies            M0114        11/11   12:43       39:30
47    Michael Davies         M4549          4/6   12:43       39:31
48    Tricia Garrett         F4044         7/11   13:04       40:36
49    M G Hinoveanu          F4549          2/5   13:08       40:48
50    Abby Frost             F1519          1/3   13:33       42:04
51    Mike Frost             M4044          4/6   13:33       42:05
52    Adam Brown             M4044          5/6   14:02       43:34
53    Dine Kroehnert         F5054          2/3   14:13       44:10
54    Susan Means            F7099          1/1   14:28       44:57
55    Jen Nyburg             F4044         8/11   14:29       44:58
56    Laura Hampton          F4549          3/5   14:29       44:59
57    Holly Spencer          F4044         9/11   14:53       46:14
58    Michael Myers          M4549          5/6   14:53       46:14
59    Pedro Huupeo           M4549          6/6   14:53       46:15
60    Jewel McUllough        F0114          4/5   14:59       46:33
61    Sabrina Miranda        F1519          2/3   15:11       47:08
62    Connor Kuhnharsen      M3539          1/2   15:11       47:08
63    Shanta Frisbee         F3539          6/6   15:14       47:18
64    Darla Madden           F5054          3/3   15:22       47:43
65    Fiona Haughey          F0114          5/5   15:54       49:24
66    Kay Livesay            F4549          4/5   15:55       49:25
67    Gloria Martinez        F4549          5/5   16:59       52:45
68    Kelly Lippert          F2529          1/1   17:27       54:11
69    Sandy Nippert          F3034          5/6   17:27       54:12
70    Corrine Hatch          F5559          2/2   18:21       57:00
71    Amy Mackel             F4044        10/11   18:21       57:00
72    Sonia Miranda          F2024          3/3   18:32       57:33
73    Kasey Oliveira         M3539          2/2   18:37       57:50
74    Dan Cuppett            M4044          6/6   18:47       58:19
75    Jesse Kincheloe        M3034          2/2   18:47       58:21
76    Marsha Dexter Brown    F4044        11/11   18:49       58:26
77    Sabrina Miranda        F1519          3/3   19:35     1:00:49
78    Daisy Doneito          F3034          6/6   19:35     1:00:50
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